 P
Features
 •  Standard Size 25 Package 63.50mm Diameter
 •  Up to 30,000 PPR
  • Servo and Flange Mounting
 •  IP65 Sealing Available
Model 725, (Formerly 730 & 735 Series) is specifically designed for the
challenges of an industrial environment.  But don't let its tough, industrial package fool you;
it still has the performance to reach resolutions up to 30,000 pulses per revolution.
The Model 725 is available with both flange and servo mounting options.  The rugged
housing isolates the internal electronics from the shock and stress of the outer environment.
Common Applications
Motion Control Feedback, Conveyors, Elevator Controls, Machine Control, Food
Processing, Process Control, Robotics, Material Handling, Textile Machines
Model 725 PPR Options
Model 725 Ordering Guide
Red type indicates price adder options. Not all configuration combinations may be available. Contact Customer Service for details.
725/1 ST IP50HV0256 RF14F
MODEL
725/1 = 0001-1000 PPR
725/2 = 1024-3000 PPR
725/3 = 3600-10000 PPR
725/4 = 10240-30000 PPR
            BODY STYLE
F1    Square Flange 63.50mm
S1    Servo Flange 63.50mm
LG   L25G + 0.250" Shaft
FX   Custom Flange
OUTPUT TYPE
OC Open Collector
PP Push-Pull
HV Line Driver*
L5    24V In 5V out
 *Note 4
CONNECTOR
TYPE
W    6 Pin MS Connector
Y     7 Pin MS Connector
X    10 Pin MS Connector
9D   9 Pin "D" Sub Miniature
K     8 Pin EuroFast 12mm Connector
G2   Gland + 2 Metre Cable
G3   Gland + 3 Metre Cable
G5   Gland + 5 Metre Cable
Note 3
PPR
See PPR chart below
Price adder >1000
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
ST  0º to 70º C
HT  0º to 100º C
Note 2
SHAFT SIZE
4F  0.250"+Flat
6F  6mm+Flat
S  0.375"+Flat
10  10mm - No Flat
10F 10mm+Flat
12K 12mm+Keyway
W
Optional FeaturesElectrical SpecificationMechanical
1
FREQUENCY
RESPONSE
1  100 Khz
2 200 Khz
CHANNELS
A Single Channel
SM   Channel AZ (/A+/Z)
Q Quadrature A+B
R Quad + Z Marker
Note 1
E
CONNECTOR
LOCATION
E  End
S  Side
For specification
assistance call
Customer Service at
+44 (0)161 705 4317
Model 725 Heavy Duty
(Formerly 730 & 735 Series)